LLIGA ALEVI
BARCELONA, 31/10/2019 - 12/3/2020

Puntuacio Lliga Alevi Total
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. CN Sabadell
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CN Vilafranca

CN Tarrega

CN Atl Barceloneta
CN Salou

CN Barcelona

CN Vic-Etb

CN Viladecans

CN Cornella

CN Tarraco

FED Andorrana

UE Horta

CN Reus Ploms

CN Premia

CN Granollers

CN Figueres

NC Torello

GEIEG

CE INEF de Lleida

CN Banyoles

CN Esplugues

CN Badalona

CN Minorisa

N Joan Pelegri

CN Sant Sadurni

CN lgualada

CN Catalunya

AN Gramenet

CN Molins De Rei

CN Sitges

CN Vallirana

CEN Balaguer

CN Amposta

CN Martorell

CN Cervera

CN Olot

Manyanet CN

CN Sallent

CN Prat Llobregat

CN Vila-Seca

CN Mollerusa

CN Rubi

GEN de Roses

Cambrils CN

CE Europa SC

CE Agora

CN Lloret de Mar

CN Centelles

Sek Catalunya

CN Piera 2012

CN Sant Adria

CN Santa Perpetua
Sponsor Institucional

MM Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

((c_?/esportcat

00058
00076
00061
00629
00106
00057
00272
00080
00144
00252
00275
00063
01414
00069
00051
00250
00473
00456
00064
00900
00096
00073
00104
00099
00177
00451
00068
00494
00072
00549
00214
01430
P0714
01049
00079
00062
00899
00070
00163
00176
00295
00891
00077
P0723
00075
00209
00238
00141
00485
00402
00145
00871
00858
PO717
01645
01412
00626
P0O718
01375
00083
00244

114.108,00
109.777,00
103.549,00
101.188,00
91.882,00
90.797,00
89.919,00
87.876,00
85.073,00
83.083,00
82.758,00
81.050,00
80.618,00
80.083,00
75.035,00
73.644,00
73.074,00
72.807,00
68.974,00
68.608,00
68.596,00
67.692,00
66.904,00
66.421,00
66.370,00
65.373,00
64.925,00
61.874,00
60.724,00
59.877,00
59.534,00
59.472,00
58.278,00
56.026,00
52.957,00
49.548,00
48.599,00
48.147,00
48.050,00
47.329,00
46.584,00
46.411,00
46.046,00
45.539,00
44.853,00
42.111,00
41.602,00
41.094,00
41.086,00
39.944,00
39.560,00
37.479,00
35.166,00
34.859,00
34.580,00
33.323,00
33.055,00
32.678,00
32.240,00
31.032,00
30.476,00

Certificacions

— 1 Entitat ENTITAT
Esportiva ESPORTIVA
Certificada ETICA
[ - UFEC
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Sponsor
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

CE Berga Resort

CN Tortosa

AE Santa Eulalia

CN Pinetons Cardedeu
CN Montjuic

CN Badia

Besalu CN

CN St Just Desvern

CN Sant Boi

CN Farners

AEN Jupiter St Marti
CN Riembau Platja d"Aro
CN Castellet

CN Vielha ST

CEN Cabrera de Mar
CN Navas

CP Puigcerda

C.N. Cerdanyola

CN Berga Tossalet

CN Parets

Cercle Sabadelles 1856
CN El Masnou

Cercle Sabadelles 1856
CN Castellfollit

Sponsor Institucional

AN Generalitat
{Ul¥ de Catalunya

((c?esportcat

01270
00421
00454
00872
00052
00210
00257
00655
00851
01338
01063
01020
00219
01638
P0O719
00231
00271
00569
P0724
00699
01696
00221
01696
00259

28.939,00
28.506,00
27.711,00
27.223,00
26.440,00
25.271,00
19.971,00
19.667,00
19.387,00
18.738,00
16.946,00
16.070,00
15.154,00
14.779,00
12.397,00
10.730,00
9.676,00
8.693,00
6.448,00
6.318,00
5.715,00
4.204,00
3.562,00
3.416,00

Certificacions

ETICA
UFEC

¥ Entitat ENTITAT
Esportiva ESPORTIVA

b Certificada
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